PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 01-04-2025 02:00
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PinStripe 16GB Czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

Pojemnos¢ pamieci flash
Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Interfejs (pamieci)
Obstugiwane systemy operacyjne
Waga

Wymiary

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

19,99 zt

16,25 zt
SGVRB2G16000001
49063
023942490630

24 mc.

16

2.5

8

USB 2.0

Linux

8.6

54 x 21 x 9,22 mm

Czarny
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